

S. T Case No.183 of 2017
CNR No. WBHW01-002677-2017
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 59,
Dated : 05.09.2023

Today, the date is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and for evidence.

Both the accused persons on C.B are present by filing their separate haziras.

Ld P.P in -charge is present.

Ld Advocates for the accused persons is present.

No witness has turned up today.

Heard. Considered.

Let a schedule be fixed for evidence.

Fix 06/10/2023 for appearance and evidence of C.S.W-1 and C.S.W-2 and

07/10/2023 for appearance and evidence of C.S.W-3 and C.S.W-4.

Prosecution is directed to take proper steps.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

A.S.J, 1st Court, Howrah.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Howrah.

