

Session Trial No. 183 of 2017
CNR Number :WBHW01-002677-2017
Present : Sri Somesh Prasad Sinha (J.O Code : WB00720)

Order No. 76, Dated : 06.04.2026

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and evidence.

Both the accused persons on Court bail are present today by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P- in-charge and Ld. Defence counsel are present.

No witness has turned up.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **10.06.2026** for appearance of the accused persons and evidence.

Prosecution is directed to take steps.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

A.S.J, 1st Court, Howrah.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Howrah.